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REGISTERS OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued. 

CLASS 0--continued. 

Name. Address. Last Notilled I 

------------~c---

McJarrow, Ernest James Dorreen 

McKewen, James David 
McKnight, Thomas . . . . 
McLauchlan, Alexander Douglas 

McLaughlin, James 
McLeod, Fraser William 
McMillan, Leonard Leslie 
McPhee, Edwin Alan .. 
McSweeney, Thomas James Gonley 
Macdonald, Allan William Lloyd 
Macedo, Francis Joseph 
Macnab, Donald 
Magee, Matthew 
Malmo, Austin Keith 
Mandeno, Samuel Dawson 
Marett, Raymond Edwin 
Marquet, Laurence James 
Marriott, Edmund Henry 
Martin, Arthur Edgar 
Martin, Harold Langmuir 
Martin, John Laurence 
Martin, Leo Vincent 
Mason, Philip Deane 

Massie, David Gray 
Mathewson, Thomas 
Mathieson, Roderick Campbell .. 
Matthews, Pressly Hemingway 

May, Phillip Joseph .. 
Megann, Arthur Bromiley Cun-

nington 
Megann, Thomas Henry 
Melhuish, Francis Stephen 
Menzies, Edward Bertram 
Mercer, Laurie Frederick William 
Merrin, Walter Huia 
Messenger, Roy Ernest 
Metcalf, John Henry .. 
Michie, Arthur James Hunter 
Mickelborough, William Edward 

Frederick 
Milligan, Arthur Raymond 
Milne, Victor Dawson 
Mitchell, Arthur Ishmael 
Mitchell, Paul 
Moody, Harry Bartlett 
Moors, Alfred William .. 
Morris, Leslie Francis .. 

Morrison, Colin William 
Mosheim, Keith Rubert 

Moull, Albert Charles .. 

Munster, John Frederick 
Murdoch, Wallace Primrose 
Murray, Stuart James 
Naylor, Richard Thomas 
Nelson, Melville Harold 
New, Albert .. 
Nicholls, Lloyd Wilson 
Nicolas, John Were Toup 
Noble, Charles Clephane Guinness 
Noble, Wilfred Arthur 
O'Brien, Martin 
O'Connor, Desmond HughMaxtou 
O'Grady, Francis Joseph 
Ogden, Reuben Henry 
Olivecrona, Eric Edward Detlof 
Osborne, James 
Oswald, Peter Stewart 

Page, Owen James •. 
Palmer, Peter Robert .. 
Parata, William Henry 

Christchurch .. Electrical wiring work over 650 v. for luminous­
discharge-tubes 

Dunedin .. 
Auckland .. 
Christchurch .. 

t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . • 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 

Assembly and repair of apparatus (except radio 
sets) at Scott Bros., Christchurch, and servicing 
(not connecting or disconnecting) Scott Bros.' 
ranges on any premises 

Nelson . . !!Radio interference suppression . . . . 
Hastings . . tElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Wellington . . Maintenance work for the Wellington Fire Board 
Wellington . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Wellington . . I !Radio interference suppression . . . . 
Auckland . . §Servicing " Frigidaire " ml',chines only .. 
Wellington . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Gisborne . . Work in hospitals . . . . . . 
Auckland . . Installing, removing, and testing meters .. 
Blenheim . . I ]Radio interference suppression . . . . 
Auckland . . tElectrical wiring for radio sets only • . . . 
Auckland . . tElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Christchurch . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only • . . . 
Dunedin . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Wanganui . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Auckland . . tElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Wellington . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Wellington . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Christchurch . . Servicing radio sets, gramophones, and talking-

picture machines 
Waimiha 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Henderson 

Takapau 
Wellington 

Work in power-houses and substations .. 
. . !!Radio interference suppression . . . . 
. . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 

Servicing radio sets, gramophones, and talking­
picture machines 

. . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 

. . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 

Wellington .. 
New Brighton 

Servicing all-electric radio sets and gramophones 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 

Napier .. t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Penrose .. t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Greymouth .. 
Wellington .. 

t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 

Auckland .. t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Dunedin .. !]Radio interference suppression . . . . 
Auckland .• t Electrical wiring for radio sets only • . . . 

Christchurch 
Stratford 
Auckland 
Gisborne 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Wellington 

. . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 

. • Serviceman . • . . . . . . 

. . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 

. . Plant maintenance, Cook Hospital, Gisborne .. 

. . tElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 

. . §Servicing " Frigidaire " machines only .. 

. . Electrical wiring work over 650 v. for luminous-
discharge-tu bes 

. . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 

{ 
t Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

repair of apparatus 
Wellington . . Work for the Wellington Fire Board •. 
Auckland . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Auckland . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
New Plymouth §Servicing" Frigidaire" machines only .. 
New Brighton t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Wanganui . . tElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Wellington . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Ward . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Timaru . . Work in power-houses and substations .. 
Lower Hutt .. tElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Invercargill . . Work in rower-house, Invercargill . . . . 
Dunedin . . t Electrica wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Dunedin . . IIRadio interference suppression . . . . 
Dunedin . . !!Radio interference suppression . . . . 
Petone . . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
Wellington . . Maintenance work at the D.I.C., Wellington .• 
Johnsonville . . Wiring for ship-lighting clusters for the Harbour 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Board, Wellington 
. . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . . 
. . t Electrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . 
. . Work on any Governmen~ railw:-y-station, rail-

way workshop, and railway-line 

0754 

0600 
0327 
0626 

0688 
0783 
0494 
0317 
0737 
C215 
0188 
0100 
C 40 
C694 
0351 
0124 
C246 
0355 
0772 
0346 
0524 
0146 
0210 

0522 
0669 
0586 
0580 

0291 
0416 

C 77 
0417 
0439 
0595 
0554 
0320 
0647 
0696 
C218 

0532 
C 90 
0562 
C 79 
0321 
0214 
0574 

0333 
0465 
0434 
0460 

0226 
0540 
0646 
0621 
0425 
0570 
0726 
0257 
0721 
0758 
C 30 
0780 
0668 
0664 
0130 
0440 
0533 

0263 
0719 
0767 

1249 

Date of 
Registration. 

31/7/39 

2/8/37 
21/8/33 
1/12/37 

1/6/38 
1/3/40 

24/6/36 
14/8/33 
20/3/39 

18/10/32 
23/8/32 

24/10/31 
11/3/29 
1/6/38 

23/11/33 
9/6/32 

11/2/33 
10/1/34 
1/12/39 

10/11/33 
20/11/36 
21/6/32 

14/10/32 

3/11/36 
1/6/38 

20/4/37 
25/3/37 

12/5/33 
28/1/35 

4/12/29 
7/2/35 
7/8/35 

28/6/37 
18/2/37 
15/8/33 
29/4/38 
1/6/38 

20/10/32 

8/12/36 
16/7/30 
24/2/37 

17/12/29 
15/8/33 

18/10/32 
17/3/37 

18/9/33 
4/12/35 
11/7/35 

13/11/35 

9/11/32 
24/12/36 
26/4/38 

16/11/37 
2/5/35 

11/3/37 
23/2/39 
8/3/33 

2/11/38 
12/9/39 
23/1/29 
30/1/40 
1/6/38 
1/6/38 
9/6/32 

19/8/35 
21/12/36. 

10/3/33 
13/10/38 
22/11/39 


